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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 15 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
29/11/14 - 14:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.95 616 A 28.71 31.24
2. RUDIC, Petra 01 Zadar 1:01.62 567 A 29.81 31.81
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.56 516 A 31.05 32.51
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.01 506 A 30.65 33.36
5. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 1:04.15 502 A 30.79 33.36
6. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.33 498 A 30.77 33.56
7. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.51 494 A 33.69 30.82
8. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.74 489 A 33.68 31.06
9. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Bosna, SA 1:04.75 488 R 31.90 32.85

10. KADIC, Tea 98 Zadar 1:04.82 487 R 31.13 33.69
11. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.86 486 31.48 33.38
12. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:04.90 485 31.58 33.32
13. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.19 479 31.32 33.87
14. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.85 464 31.08 34.77
15. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.08 459 32.04 34.04
16. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.91 443 32.53 34.38
17. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.95 442 32.16 34.79
18. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.00 441 32.01 34.99
19. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.01 441 32.05 34.96
20. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.32 416 34.37 33.95
21. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.67 409 32.42 36.25
22. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.74 408 32.93 35.81
23. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 406 33.91 34.93
24. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.33 398 33.88 35.45
25. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.39 397 34.18 35.21
26. KOTLAR, Nika 02 Zadar 1:09.77 390 32.82 36.95
27. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.81 390 32.48 37.33

STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.81 390 33.14 36.67
29. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 PK Sparta 1:09.93 388
30. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.97 387 33.67 36.30
31. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:10.15 384 32.66 37.49

LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.15 384 33.01 37.14
33. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.03 370 35.11 35.92
34. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.90 357 34.98 36.92
35. STANCHEVA, Galina 01 Torpedo 1:12.00 355 34.48 37.52
36. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.05 354 35.75 36.30
37. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.27 351 33.60 38.67
38. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 1:13.22 338
39. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.34 336 34.39 38.95
40. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 1:13.74 331 35.06 38.68
41. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.98 327 35.20 38.78
42. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.14 325 35.74 38.40
43. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.48 321 37.51 36.97
44. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.65 319 35.02 39.63
45. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 310 35.54 39.75
46. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.81 304 36.01 39.80
47. BUMBALOVA, Angelina 01 Torpedo 1:16.21 299 35.13 41.08
48. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 1:16.48 296 36.86 39.62
49. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.74 282 36.74 41.00
50. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.71 272 37.51 41.20
51. BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.37 265 38.85 40.52
52. MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.11 258 37.78 42.33
53. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.50 254 38.07 42.43
54. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.67 252 38.29 42.38
55. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.14 248 38.28 42.86
56. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:21.71 243 37.20 44.51
57. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.65 218 39.39 45.26
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 15, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.74 203 40.42 46.32
59. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 1:28.64 190 41.60 47.04
60. KRSMANOVIC, Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.14 187 42.20 46.94
61. MISKOVIC, Lea 03 Tri Delfina 1:29.46 185
62. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.01 182
63. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.32 174 41.90 49.42
64. RISTIC, Laura 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:32.27 168 43.79 48.48
65. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:34.32 158 41.18 53.14
66. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.39 143
67. MEDENICA, Stasa 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.65 73 54.69 1:06.96

DSQ MENDEJELIEVA, Darina 02 Torpedo 36.98 44.23
DSQ RISTIC, Jana 03 Vracar 2:13.78

B

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.95 616 A 28.71 31.24
2. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.56 516 A 31.05 32.51
3. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.33 498 A 30.77 33.56
4. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.74 489 A 33.68 31.06
5. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Bosna, SA 1:04.75 488 R 31.90 32.85
6. KADIC, Tea 98 Zadar 1:04.82 487 R 31.13 33.69
7. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.86 486 31.48 33.38
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.81 390 33.14 36.67

C

1. RUDIC, Petra 01 Zadar 1:01.62 567 A 29.81 31.81
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.01 506 A 30.65 33.36
3. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 1:04.15 502 A 30.79 33.36
4. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.51 494 A 33.69 30.82
5. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.19 479 31.32 33.87
6. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.85 464 31.08 34.77
7. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.91 443 32.53 34.38
8. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.95 442 32.16 34.79
9. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.01 441 32.05 34.96

10. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.32 416 34.37 33.95
11. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.67 409 32.42 36.25
12. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.74 408 32.93 35.81
13. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:10.15 384 32.66 37.49
14. STANCHEVA, Galina 01 Torpedo 1:12.00 355 34.48 37.52
15. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.05 354 35.75 36.30
16. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.98 327 35.20 38.78
17. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.65 319 35.02 39.63
18. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 310 35.54 39.75
19. BUMBALOVA, Angelina 01 Torpedo 1:16.21 299 35.13 41.08
20. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 1:16.48 296 36.86 39.62
21. BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.37 265 38.85 40.52
22. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.67 252 38.29 42.38
23. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.39 143

D

1. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:04.90 485 31.58 33.32
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.08 459 32.04 34.04
3. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.00 441 32.01 34.99
4. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 406 33.91 34.93
5. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.33 398 33.88 35.45
6. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.39 397 34.18 35.21
7. KOTLAR, Nika 02 Zadar 1:09.77 390 32.82 36.95
8. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.81 390 32.48 37.33
9. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.97 387 33.67 36.30

10. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.15 384 33.01 37.14
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 15, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.03 370 35.11 35.92
12. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.90 357 34.98 36.92
13. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.27 351 33.60 38.67
14. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 1:13.22 338
15. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.34 336 34.39 38.95
16. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 1:13.74 331 35.06 38.68
17. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.14 325 35.74 38.40
18. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.48 321 37.51 36.97
19. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.81 304 36.01 39.80
20. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.74 282 36.74 41.00
21. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.71 272 37.51 41.20
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.11 258 37.78 42.33
23. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.50 254 38.07 42.43
24. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.14 248 38.28 42.86
25. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:21.71 243 37.20 44.51
26. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.65 218 39.39 45.26
27. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.74 203 40.42 46.32
28. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 1:28.64 190 41.60 47.04
29. KRSMANOVIC, Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.14 187 42.20 46.94
30. MISKOVIC, Lea 03 Tri Delfina 1:29.46 185
31. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.01 182
32. RISTIC, Laura 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:32.27 168 43.79 48.48
33. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:34.32 158 41.18 53.14
34. MEDENICA, Stasa 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.65 73 54.69 1:06.96

DSQ MENDEJELIEVA, Darina 02 Torpedo 36.98 44.23
DSQ RISTIC, Jana 03 Vracar 2:13.78

EXH HRANUELI, Jovana 03 Triatlon Tamis 1:08.30 416
EXH JEFTIC, Aleksandra 04 Triatlon Tamis 1:50.00 99 49.42 1:00.58
EXH DEJANOVIC, Luna 03 Triatlon Tamis 1:59.07 78 52.81 1:06.26


